South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 02, 2024, 08:34:19 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3600 (Rat #0033, Act #0193 of 1991) Joint Resolution, By Sheheen, J.M. Baxley and P.M. Burch
A Joint Resolution to create a committee to study the formation of single-member school districts in Kershaw County.

02/26/91
02/27/91
02/28/91
02/28/91
03/12/91
03/13/91
03/19/91
03/22/91
03/22/91
03/22/91
04/05/91

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-38
Read second time HJ-14

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
Read second time SJ-21

Read third time and enrolled SJ-9

Ratified R 33

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/22/91

Act No. 193

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



