South Carolina Legislature

May 02, 2024, 08:34:19 am

Session 109 - (1991-1992)

H*3600 (Rat #0033, Act #0193 of 1991) Joint Resolution, By Sheheen, J.M. Baxley and P.M. Burch

A Joint Resolution to create a committee to study the formation of single-member school districts in Kershaw County.

02/26/91	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-38
02/27/91	House	Read second time HJ-14
02/28/91	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
02/28/91	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-8
03/12/91	Senate	Read second time SJ-21
03/13/91	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-9
03/19/91		Ratified R 33
03/22/91		Signed By Governor
03/22/91		Effective date 03/22/91
03/22/91		Act No. 193
04/05/91		Copies available